Ol N o v &~ w N~ poradi

bowler/ka 1

Tétek Petr
Krauskopf Josef
Klimes Josef
Vacek Tomas
Smetana Martin
Svarc Jifi

Bicova Eva
Baborska Dana
Balejova Marie

bowler/ka 2

Tétkova Lenka
Slach Zbynék
Hruskova Libuse
Lexova Sophie
Rihova Véra
Barta Ladislav
Ordlek Radek
Baborsky Milan
Markova Denisa

26 159
10 179
26 155
28 166
26 129
10 130
6 221
24 154

32 79 | 154 76

1hra

152
162
157
158
150
180
165
110

DVOIICE - LEDEN

kvalifikace
2 hra 3 hra

149 155 150 157
177 180 204 146
212 162 154118
150|161 159 151
1571153 131 165
140|188 136 170
155133 166 134|117 121
1441126 114 138 101 146
128 77 131 84 176

4 hra
163|193
197|166
176|158
156 213
188|158
142|183

soucet

1422
1507
1444
1514
1391
1365
1340
1257
1161

finale
1hra 2 hra 3 hra 4 hra
157|139 245 171 215 168 200 135
150|169 153|172 224 191 182 208
133 161 156 177 186|187 174 147
144 165 130 147|116 146 122 167

soucet bod

1574
1545
1473
1337

9

RN WD O N

ZENA

221

MUZ

245



